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Division 1

Posn No. Org - Crew Name Category Organisation Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 7 PAN-Maxwell JSCH.4X- Pangbourne Coll 8:35.83 - 5.3

2 3 ETN-A JSCH.4X- Eton Coll 8:47.37 11.54 5.2

3 4 HIN-Allen JSCH.4X- Hinksey Sculling Sch 8:51.75 15.92 5.2

4 2 CAN-Catto JSCH.4X- Canford Sch 8:52.21 16.38 5.2

5 12 SES-Knight JSCH.4X- St Edwards Sch 8:54.97 19.14 5.1

6 11 SHP-Berkley JSCH.4X- Shiplake Coll 8:58.23 22.40 5.1

7 10 HWG-Eyres JSCH.4X- RGS High Wycombe 9:06.04 30.21 5.0

8 38 SHP-Arnold JSCH.4+ Shiplake Coll 9:07.76 31.93 5.0

9 6 MNS-Gray JSCH.4X- Monmouth Sch RC 9:10.24 34.41 5.0

10 8 RAD-Bevan JSCH.4X- Radley College 9:12.13 36.30 5.0

11 5 MOC-Cooper JSCH.4X- Monmouth Comprehensive Sch 9:12.44 36.61 5.0

12 40 ETN-B JSCH.4+ Eton Coll 9:12.89 37.06 5.0

13 9 RDG-Hudson JSCH.4X- Reading RC 9:16.01 40.18 4.9

14 56 WRC-Arnould J16.4X- Wallingford RC 9:16.97 41.14 4.9

15 58 WRC-Morris J16.4X- Wallingford RC 9:17.20 41.37 4.9

16 1 AVN-Prescott JSCH.4X- Avon County 9:18.90 43.07 4.9

17 15 RDG-McManners JSCH.4X- Reading RC 9:24.61 48.78 4.9

18 55 SHP-Gerrard J16.4X- Shiplake Coll 9:25.99 50.16 4.9

19 34 ETN-A JSCH.4+ Eton Coll 9:26.06 50.23 4.9

20 31 BDS-Marlow-Gilks JSCH.4+ Bedford Sch 9:27.94 52.11 4.8

21 42 ETN-C JSCH.4+ Eton Coll 9:29.45 53.62 4.8

22 14 ETN-B JSCH.4X- Eton Coll 9:30.03 54.20 4.8

23 37 RAD-Rees JSCH.2X Radley College 9:31.39 55.56 4.8

24 43 ETN-D JSCH.4+ Eton Coll 9:31.83 56.00 4.8

25 51 ETN-Harrison J16.4X- Eton Coll 9:34.95 59.12 4.8

26 36 MNS-Buhaenko JSCH.4+ Monmouth Sch RC 9:36.45 1:00.62 4.8

27 33 CHE-Pratt JSCH.4+ Cheltenham Coll 9:36.82 1:00.99 4.8

28 86 MOC-Richards W.JSCH.2X Monmouth Comprehensive Sch 9:39.49 1:03.66 4.7

29 53 MOC-Warmington J16.4X- Monmouth Comprehensive Sch 9:40.64 1:04.81 4.7

30 41 BDS-Evans JSCH.4+ Bedford Sch 9:44.55 1:08.72 4.7

31 27 PAN-Wood JSCH.2X Pangbourne Coll 9:45.52 1:09.69 4.7

32 35 HIN-Batho JSCH.4+ Hinksey Sculling Sch 9:45.99 1:10.16 4.7

33 57 ETN-Hetherington J16.4X- Eton Coll 9:47.96 1:12.13 4.7

34 16 SHP-Fisher JSCH.4X- Shiplake Coll 9:48.74 1:12.91 4.7

35 21 CAN-Kuhle JSCH.2X Canford Sch 9:50.91 1:15.08 4.7

36 32 BRY-Perkins JSCH.4+ Bryanston Sch 9:51.83 1:16.00 4.6

37 69 HIN-Myatt J16.2X Hinksey Sculling Sch 9:57.28 1:21.45 4.6

38 39 SES-Cobbold JSCH.4+ St Edwards Sch 9:59.28 1:23.45 4.6

39 73 SES-Reilly J16.2X St Edwards Sch 9:59.82 1:23.99 4.6

40 90 WRC-Walker W.JSCH.2X Wallingford RC 10:00.51 1:24.68 4.6

41 30 PAN-Bamforth JSCH.2X Pangbourne Coll 10:00.54 1:24.71 4.6

42 59 BDS-Williamson J16.4X+ Bedford Sch 10:01.13 1:25.30 4.6

43 49 SES-Lyon W.JSCH.4X- St Edwards Sch 10:02.90 1:27.07 4.6

44 64 BDS-Smith J16.4X+ Bedford Sch 10:05.75 1:29.92 4.5

45 28 SHP-Green JSCH.2X Shiplake Coll 10:06.36 1:30.53 4.5

46 26 MNS-Peace JSCH.2X Monmouth Sch RC 10:07.26 1:31.43 4.5

47 72 SHP-Hance J16.2X Shiplake Coll 10:07.73 1:31.90 4.5

48 83 AVN-Moorey W.JSCH.2X Avon County 10:07.92 1:32.09 4.5

49 17 RDG-Gower JSCH.4X- Reading RC 10:10.63 1:34.80 4.5

50 60 ETN-Hurle J16.4X+ Eton Coll 10:15.93 1:40.10 4.5

51 20 BRY-Christie JSCH.2X Bryanston Sch 10:16.38 1:40.55 4.5

52 18 ABN-Bowman JSCH.2X Abingdon RC 10:16.46 1:40.63 4.5

53 82 MAR-Simpson W.J16.4X- Marlow RC 10:16.85 1:41.02 4.5

54 29 MNS-Maltman JSCH.2X Monmouth Sch RC 10:18.10 1:42.27 4.4

55 61 HIN-Beveridge J16.4X+ Hinksey Sculling Sch 10:20.96 1:45.13 4.4

56 66 BDS-Sheridan J16.2X Bedford Sch 10:22.86 1:47.03 4.4

57 47 MOC-Greenstreet W.JSCH.4X- Monmouth Comprehensive Sch 10:23.55 1:47.72 4.4

58 19 ASL-Cirenza JSCH.2X American Sch 10:24.07 1:48.24 4.4

59 13 STO-Johnson JSCH.4X- Stowe Sculling Club 10:25.87 1:50.04 4.4

60 78 PAN-Metcalfe W.JSCHA.4+ Pangbourne Coll 10:28.07 1:52.24 4.4

61 75 CAN-Wheildon J16.2X Canford Sch 10:34.13 1:58.30 4.3

62 160 SHP-A Time Only Div 1 Shiplake College 10:44.58 2:08.75 4.3

63 74 WYC-Kinzelmann J16.2X Wycliffe College 10:45.28 2:09.45 4.3

64 98 RDG-Stevens W.J16.2X Reading RC 10:50.07 2:14.24 4.2

65 63 RDG-Metcalfe J16.4X+ Reading RC 10:56.70 2:20.87 4.2

66 117 RDG-Pizura J14.1X Reading RC 10:57.76 2:21.93 4.2
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67 45 CAN-Longbottom W.JSCH.4X- Canford Sch 10:59.02 2:23.19 4.2

68 67 CAN-Blakeway J16.2X Canford Sch 11:00.66 2:24.83 4.2

69 50 WRC-Shannon W.JSCH.4X- Wallingford RC 11:01.41 2:25.58 4.2

70 81 CAC-Cole W.J16.4X- Canford Crocs 11:05.07 2:29.24 4.1

71 80 AVN-Hopper W.J16.4X- Avon County 11:08.93 2:33.10 4.1

72 24 LVA-Baylis JSCH.2X LVS Ascot BC 11:11.87 2:36.04 4.1

73 97 HIN-Carrington-Windo W.J16.2X Hinksey Sculling Sch 11:20.31 2:44.48 4.0

74 93 MOC-King W.JSCH.2X Monmouth Comprehensive Sch 11:21.28 2:45.45 4.0

75 103 AVN-Selman J15.1X Avon County 11:21.93 2:46.10 4.0

76 102 HIN-Wright W.J16.2X Hinksey Sculling Sch 11:23.74 2:47.91 4.0

77 77 HIN-Crump-Ouma W.JSCHA.4+ Hinksey Sculling Sch 11:30.15 2:54.32 4.0

78 109 HWG-Collins J15.1X RGS High Wycombe 11:30.26 2:54.43 4.0

79 135 AVN-Churchman W.J14.1X Avon County 11:33.42 2:57.59 4.0

80 70 LVA-McCracken J16.2X LVS Ascot BC 11:33.78 2:57.95 4.0

81 85 CHE-Dons-A W.JSCH.2X Cheltenham Coll 11:34.48 2:58.65 4.0

82 108 RAD-Harrison J15.1X Radley College 11:39.35 3:03.52 3.9

83 84 BRY-Wilder W.JSCH.2X Bryanston Sch 11:45.17 3:09.34 3.9

84 113 HLS-Sinclair J15.1X Hollowell Scullers 11:46.08 3:10.25 3.9

85 79 SES-Macer W.JSCHA.4+ St Edwards Sch 11:47.15 3:11.32 3.9

86 100 WRC-Swiatoniowski W.J16.2X Wallingford RC 11:48.07 3:12.24 3.9

87 107 PAN-Anslow-Wilson J15.1X Pangbourne Coll 11:52.99 3:17.16 3.9

88 46 CHE-Bennett W.JSCH.4X- Cheltenham Coll 11:53.32 3:17.49 3.9

89 101 WYC-Roberts W.J16.2X Wycliffe College 12:01.78 3:25.95 3.8

90 120 AVN-Martin W.J15.1X Avon County 12:04.86 3:29.03 3.8

91 104 CAC-Wheeler J15.1X Canford Crocs 12:08.07 3:32.24 3.8

92 141 AVN-Keen W.J14.1X Avon County 12:09.26 3:33.43 3.8

93 111 HLS-Hunt J15.1X Hollowell Scullers 12:12.63 3:36.80 3.8

94 119 ABN-Hannigan W.J15.1X Abingdon RC 12:26.45 3:50.62 3.7

95 148 HED-Lockhart W.J14.1X Headington Sch 12:29.51 3:53.68 3.7

96 126 HIN-Bird W.J15.1X Hinksey Sculling Sch 12:30.77 3:54.94 3.7

97 89 STO-Fusco-House W.JSCH.2X Stowe Sculling Club 12:35.56 3:59.73 3.6

98 137 HIN-Frye W.J14.1X Hinksey Sculling Sch 12:38.05 4:02.22 3.6

99 112 STO-Reading J15.1X Stowe Sculling Club 12:39.38 4:03.55 3.6

100 130 HIN-Birdl W.J15.1X Hinksey Sculling Sch 12:40.49 4:04.66 3.6

101 134 ABN-Stutt W.J14.1X Abingdon RC 12:41.52 4:05.69 3.6

102 125 ABN-Townley W.J15.1X Abingdon RC 12:41.80 4:05.97 3.6

103 136 HED-Flozzad W.J14.1X Headington Sch 12:43.04 4:07.21 3.6

104 144 HIN-Putnum W.J14.1X Hinksey Sculling Sch 12:46.66 4:10.83 3.6

105 95 ASL-Nadar W.J16.2X American Sch 12:50.69 4:14.86 3.6

106 115 STO-Cowley J15.1X Stowe Sculling Club 12:50.83 4:15.00 3.6

107 110 STO-Peatfield J15.1X Stowe Sculling Club 12:51.20 4:15.37 3.6

108 145 HED-Hollaender W.J14.1X Headington Sch 12:53.94 4:18.11 3.6

109 96 AVN-Felstead W.J16.2X Avon County 12:56.19 4:20.36 3.5

110 150 MAR-Prior Time Only Div 1 Marlow RC 13:00.14 4:24.31 3.5

111 94 STO-Courtenay W.JSCH.2X Stowe Sculling Club 13:02.20 4:26.37 3.5

112 142 HED-Douglas W.J14.1X Headington Sch 13:02.90 4:27.07 3.5

113 91 AVN-Root W.JSCH.2X Avon County 13:08.30 4:32.47 3.5

114 116 MAR-Treasure J14.1X Marlow RC 13:09.05 4:33.22 3.5

115 139 HED-McDonagh W.J14.1X Headington Sch 13:11.04 4:35.21 3.5

116 121 HIN-Quainton W.J15.1X Hinksey Sculling Sch 13:15.89 4:40.06 3.5

117 147 HED-Hornby W.J14.1X Headington Sch 13:17.26 4:41.43 3.4

118 128 WYC-Tasker W.J15.1X Wycliffe College 13:17.90 4:42.07 3.4

119 52 HLS-Joint J16.4X- Hollowell Scullers 13:19.16 4:43.33 3.4

120 124 WYC-Turner W.J15.1X Wycliffe College 13:19.57 4:43.74 3.4

121 106 HLS-Webb J15.1X Hollowell Scullers 13:20.17 4:44.34 3.4

122 143 HED-Dalal W.J14.1X Headington Sch 13:21.85 4:46.02 3.4

123 131 WYC-Barr W.J15.1X Wycliffe College 13:33.82 4:57.99 3.4

124 133 WYC-Russell W.J15.1X Wycliffe College 13:36.57 5:00.74 3.4

125 129 ABN-Van Der Heiden W.J15.1X Abingdon RC 13:37.69 5:01.86 3.4

126 123 SHV-Robinson W.J15.1X Shiplake Vikings 13:44.43 5:08.60 3.3

127 146 HIN-Hawksworth-Pratten W.J14.1X Hinksey Sculling Sch 14:14.40 5:38.57 3.2

128 114 STO-Shcherbakov J15.1X Stowe Sculling Club 14:16.79 5:40.96 3.2

129 132 HIN-Hollingsworth W.J15.1X Hinksey Sculling Sch 14:20.68 5:44.85 3.2

130 118 STO-Landau J14.1X Stowe Sculling Club 14:25.15 5:49.32 3.2

131 105 HIN-Turner J15.1X Hinksey Sculling Sch 14:41.60 6:05.77 3.1
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Division 2

Posn No. Org - Crew Name Category Organisation Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 221 SES-Knight J18.1X St Edwards Sch 9:31.64 - 4.8

2 204 PAN-Maxwell JSCH.1X Pangbourne Coll 9:38.07 6.43 4.8

3 386 MOC-Bradbury J15.4X+ Monmouth Comprehensive Sch 9:40.60 8.96 4.7

4 205 SHP-Vardigans JSCH.1X Shiplake Coll 9:47.87 16.23 4.7

5 227 EVE-Tustin J18.1X Evesham RC 9:48.69 17.05 4.7

6 418 MAR-Marlow-A J15.2X Marlow RC 9:48.70 17.06 4.7

7 213 ETN-Goble J18.1X Eton Coll 9:50.24 18.60 4.7

8 394 MAR-Dean W.J15.4X+ Marlow RC 9:50.36 18.72 4.7

9 279 EVE-Newman J17.1X Evesham RC 9:51.04 19.40 4.7

10 289 EVE-Mackins J17.1X Evesham RC 9:54.75 23.11 4.6

11 427 HWG-Howlett J14.2X RGS High Wycombe 9:54.83 23.19 4.6

12 238 ETN-Cornelissen JSCHB.1X Eton Coll 9:55.24 23.60 4.6

13 217 PAN-Pearce J18.1X Pangbourne Coll 9:55.33 23.69 4.6

14 413 AVN-Bridges J15.2X Avon County 9:56.63 24.99 4.6

15 215 HIN-Bott J18.1X Hinksey Sculling Sch 9:57.21 25.57 4.6

16 291 RAD-Elwes J17.1X Radley College 9:57.97 26.33 4.6

17 214 EVE-Sullivan J18.1X Evesham RC 9:58.99 27.35 4.6

18 270 PAN-Towers J17.1X Pangbourne Coll 9:59.09 27.45 4.6

19 226 ETN-Thurston J18.1X Eton Coll 9:59.27 27.63 4.6

20 261 CAN-Naylor J17.1X Canford Sch 10:00.04 28.40 4.6

21 203 ETN-Shalders JSCH.1X Eton Coll 10:05.32 33.68 4.5

22 273 SHP-Cawthorne J17.1X Shiplake Coll 10:05.82 34.18 4.5

23 276 CAN-Sheikalian J17.1X Canford Sch 10:07.79 36.15 4.5

24 285 SES-Von Hannover J17.1X St Edwards Sch 10:08.86 37.22 4.5

25 234 RAD-Wendin J18.1X Radley College 10:10.00 38.36 4.5

26 242 PAN-Wood JSCHB.1X Pangbourne Coll 10:11.16 39.52 4.5

27 274 SES-Mitchell J17.1X St Edwards Sch 10:11.43 39.79 4.5

28 230 RAD-Rees J18.1X Radley College 10:11.69 40.05 4.5

29 265 HIN-New J17.1X Hinksey Sculling Sch 10:12.50 40.86 4.5

30 284 SHP-Berkley J17.1X Shiplake Coll 10:13.86 42.22 4.5

31 233 MNS-Gray J18.1X Monmouth Sch RC 10:14.79 43.15 4.5

32 211 CAN-Galbraith J18.1X Canford Sch 10:15.84 44.20 4.5

33 235 SHP-Parnell J18.1X Shiplake Coll 10:15.95 44.31 4.5

34 259 ABN-Jones J17.1X Abingdon RC 10:16.09 44.45 4.5

35 298 SHP-Love J17.1X Shiplake Coll 10:16.64 45.00 4.5

36 294 ETN-Lindsay J17.1X Eton Coll 10:16.68 45.04 4.5

37 268 MNS-Dewey J17.1X Monmouth Sch RC 10:18.46 46.82 4.4

38 423 MAR-Marlow-C J15.2X Marlow RC 10:19.64 48.00 4.4

39 287 CAN-Gaechter J17.1X Canford Sch 10:19.84 48.20 4.4

40 209 BDS-Seamark JSCH.1X Bedford Sch 10:19.92 48.28 4.4

41 322 SES-Singfield J16.1X St Edwards Sch 10:20.16 48.52 4.4

42 396 WRC-Dawe W.J15.4X+ Wallingford RC 10:20.28 48.64 4.4

43 297 ETN-Hayes J17.1X Eton Coll 10:20.28 48.64 4.4

44 243 SHP-Hogan JSCHB.1X Shiplake Coll 10:20.89 49.25 4.4

45 231 SHP-Arnold J18.1X Shiplake Coll 10:21.06 49.42 4.4

46 278 ETN-Gouws J17.1X Eton Coll 10:21.16 49.52 4.4

47 390 HWG-Dudrey-Harvey J14A.4X+ RGS High Wycombe 10:21.44 49.80 4.4

48 223 WYC-Hampson J18.1X Wycliffe College 10:21.98 50.34 4.4

49 295 SHP-Green J17.1X Shiplake Coll 10:22.46 50.82 4.4

50 392 HED-Bulkeley-Bye W.J15.4X+ Headington Sch 10:22.57 50.93 4.4

51 248 PAN-Bamforth JSCHB.1X Pangbourne Coll 10:25.32 53.68 4.4

52 267 MOC-Pearce J17.1X Monmouth Comprehensive Sch 10:25.34 53.70 4.4

53 260 AVN-Baker J17.1X Avon County 10:25.34 53.70 4.4

54 272 RDG-Fairclough J17.1X Reading RC 10:25.38 53.74 4.4

55 222 WRC-Wheele J18.1X Wallingford RC 10:25.42 53.78 4.4

56 385 BDS-Rainbow J15.4X+ Bedford Sch 10:25.75 54.11 4.4

57 384 AVN-Grainger J15.4X+ Avon County 10:26.86 55.22 4.4

58 404 MAR-Bourne W.J14.4X+ Marlow RC 10:27.05 55.41 4.4

59 225 CAN-Catto J18.1X Canford Sch 10:27.27 55.63 4.4

60 292 SHP-Berkley4 J17.1X Shiplake Coll 10:27.27 55.63 4.4

61 330 WRC-Lyons J16.1X Wallingford RC 10:27.58 55.94 4.4

62 266 LVA-Grimster J17.1X LVS Ascot BC 10:27.64 56.00 4.4

63 333 WRC-Waller J16.1X Wallingford RC 10:27.80 56.16 4.4

64 389 MAR-Pryor J14A.4X+ Marlow RC 10:28.50 56.86 4.4

65 421 MAR-Marlow-B J15.2X Marlow RC 10:28.62 56.98 4.4

66 206 SES-Mackie JSCH.1X St Edwards Sch 10:28.62 56.98 4.4

67 327 HIN-Hayden J16.1X Hinksey Sculling Sch 10:28.66 57.02 4.4

68 229 PAN-Morgan J18.1X Pangbourne Coll 10:29.38 57.74 4.4

69 244 SES-Gillingham JSCHB.1X St Edwards Sch 10:29.81 58.17 4.4

70 328 SHP-Parker J16.1X Shiplake Coll 10:30.79 59.15 4.4

71 310 ASL-Ojjeh J16.1X American Sch 10:30.87 59.23 4.4
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72 256 ETN-Eden-Smith JSCHB.1X Eton Coll 10:32.34 1:00.70 4.3

73 280 ORA-Stevens J17.1X Oratory Sch 10:32.57 1:00.93 4.3

74 419 MOC-Packman J15.2X Monmouth Comprehensive Sch 10:33.05 1:01.41 4.3

75 290 ORA-Bavage J17.1X Oratory Sch 10:33.39 1:01.75 4.3

76 329 SES-Reilly J16.1X St Edwards Sch 10:33.91 1:02.27 4.3

77 332 SHP-Pollard J16.1X Shiplake Coll 10:34.26 1:02.62 4.3

78 250 ETN-Ljungstrom JSCHB.1X Eton Coll 10:36.20 1:04.56 4.3

79 335 SHP-Gerrard J16.1X Shiplake Coll 10:36.34 1:04.70 4.3

80 255 SHP-McCulloch JSCHB.1X Shiplake Coll 10:37.03 1:05.39 4.3

81 269 ORA-Camilleri J17.1X Oratory Sch 10:37.77 1:06.13 4.3

82 362 MOC-Richards W.J17.1X Monmouth Comprehensive Sch 10:39.00 1:07.36 4.3

83 300 SHP-Emerson J17.1X Shiplake Coll 10:39.45 1:07.81 4.3

84 247 ETN-Barakat JSCHB.1X Eton Coll 10:39.95 1:08.31 4.3

85 253 ETN-Cuffe JSCHB.1X Eton Coll 10:40.82 1:09.18 4.3

86 344 SES-Reeves W.J18.1X St Edwards Sch 10:40.94 1:09.30 4.3

87 395 MOC-Richards W.J15.4X+ Monmouth Comprehensive Sch 10:41.19 1:09.55 4.3

88 323 WRC-Willcox J16.1X Wallingford RC 10:41.35 1:09.71 4.3

89 399 WRC-Beavan W.J15.4X+ Wallingford RC 10:41.50 1:09.86 4.3

90 299 ETN-Shepherd-Cross J17.1X Eton Coll 10:42.10 1:10.46 4.3

91 431 CAC-Longley W.J15.2X Canford Crocs 10:42.42 1:10.78 4.3

92 304 ETN-Harriss J17.1X Eton Coll 10:43.28 1:11.64 4.3

93 246 WYC-Hilder JSCHB.1X Wycliffe College 10:43.70 1:12.06 4.3

94 302 ETN-Agarwal J17.1X Eton Coll 10:44.15 1:12.51 4.3

95 296 SES-Hamilton-Peach Time Only Div 2 St Edwards Sch 10:44.25 1:12.61 4.3

96 239 HIN-Allen JSCHB.1X Hinksey Sculling Sch 10:45.77 1:14.13 4.3

97 321 SHP-Carey J16.1X Shiplake Coll 10:46.35 1:14.71 4.3

98 258 ETN-Wills JSCHB.1X Eton Coll 10:48.82 1:17.18 4.2

99 251 PAN-Pullela JSCHB.1X Pangbourne Coll 10:49.15 1:17.51 4.2

100 219 RDG-Bunyan J18.1X Reading RC 10:49.32 1:17.68 4.2

101 293 SES-Cobbold J17.1X St Edwards Sch 10:50.40 1:18.76 4.2

102 232 SES-Evans J18.1X St Edwards Sch 10:50.73 1:19.09 4.2

103 387 STO-Peatfield J15.4X+ Stowe Sculling Club 10:51.35 1:19.71 4.2

104 254 PAN-Vickers JSCHB.1X Pangbourne Coll 10:51.76 1:20.12 4.2

105 324 ASL-Sadarangani J16.1X American Sch 10:52.78 1:21.14 4.2

106 271 RAD-Merton J17.1X Radley College 10:52.91 1:21.27 4.2

107 319 PAN-Harris J16.1X Pangbourne Coll 10:53.00 1:21.36 4.2

108 257 ETN-F JSCHB.1X Eton Coll 10:53.30 1:21.66 4.2

109 262 CHE-Connolly-A J17.1X Cheltenham Coll 10:54.95 1:23.31 4.2

110 393 HIN-Bird W.J15.4X+ Hinksey Sculling Sch 10:55.93 1:24.29 4.2

111 349 WRC-Walker W.J18.1X Wallingford RC 10:56.53 1:24.89 4.2

112 303 ETN-Kim J17.1X Eton Coll 10:57.43 1:25.79 4.2

113 308 ETN-Prout J17.1X Eton Coll 10:57.86 1:26.22 4.2

114 336 SHP-Hance J16.1X Shiplake Coll 10:57.93 1:26.29 4.2

115 236 MNS-Maltman J18.1X Monmouth Sch RC 10:58.08 1:26.44 4.2

116 445 RDG-Richards W.J14.2X Reading RC 10:58.88 1:27.24 4.2

117 443 HED-Curtis W.J14.2X Headington Sch 10:59.27 1:27.63 4.2

118 252 SHP-Fisher JSCHB.1X Shiplake Coll 10:59.27 1:27.63 4.2

119 415 ETN-A-Bott J15.2X Eton Coll 10:59.56 1:27.92 4.2

120 420 ETN-B-Rakowski J15.2X Eton Coll 10:59.76 1:28.12 4.2

121 216 MNS-Morgan J18.1X Monmouth Sch RC 11:00.73 1:29.09 4.2

122 429 ABN-Townley W.J15.2X Abingdon RC 11:01.51 1:29.87 4.2

123 339 PAN-Webb W.JSCH.1X Pangbourne Coll 11:02.86 1:31.22 4.1

124 400 WRC-Rumble W.J15.4X+ Wallingford RC 11:03.32 1:31.68 4.1

125 430 AVN-Spencer W.J15.2X Avon County 11:03.73 1:32.09 4.1

126 343 SHP-White W.J18.1X Shiplake Coll 11:03.85 1:32.21 4.1

127 347 SHP-Ward W.J18.1X Shiplake Coll 11:04.96 1:33.32 4.1

128 345 WRC-Metalli W.J18.1X Wallingford RC 11:07.17 1:35.53 4.1

129 436 SHV-Budden W.J15.2X Shiplake Vikings 11:11.89 1:40.25 4.1

130 317 LVA-Doodson J16.1X LVS Ascot BC 11:12.22 1:40.58 4.1

131 363 PAN-Foister W.J17.1X Pangbourne Coll 11:12.36 1:40.72 4.1

132 401 ABN-Dunmore W.J14.4X+ Abingdon RC 11:12.61 1:40.97 4.1

133 373 EVE-Russell W.J16.1X Evesham RC 11:12.65 1:41.01 4.1

134 311 CAC-Wheeler J16.1X Canford Crocs 11:13.55 1:41.91 4.1

135 417 HLS-Webb J15.2X Hollowell Scullers 11:15.08 1:43.44 4.1

136 282 RAD-De Winton J17.1X Radley College 11:16.67 1:45.03 4.1

137 337 SHP-Brown J16.1X Shiplake Coll 11:17.11 1:45.47 4.1

138 438 ABN-Burt W.J15.2X Abingdon RC 11:17.58 1:45.94 4.1

139 277 CHE-Williams J17.1X Cheltenham Coll 11:18.14 1:46.50 4.1

140 275 STO-Anderson J17.1X Stowe Sculling Club 11:18.54 1:46.90 4.1

141 305 ETN-Edwards J17.1X Eton Coll 11:19.19 1:47.55 4.0

142 375 RDG-Stevens W.J16.1X Reading RC 11:20.67 1:49.03 4.0

143 312 CAN-Blakeway J16.1X Canford Sch 11:20.86 1:49.22 4.0

144 342 PAN-Webb W.J18.1X Pangbourne Coll 11:20.90 1:49.26 4.0
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145 432 HIN-Helson W.J15.2X Hinksey Sculling Sch 11:21.59 1:49.95 4.0

146 391 AVN-Williams W.J15.4X+ Avon County 11:22.72 1:51.08 4.0

147 341 AVN-Moorey W.J18.1X Avon County 11:24.11 1:52.47 4.0

148 437 WYC-Tasker W.J15.2X Wycliffe College 11:25.23 1:53.59 4.0

149 398 HIN-Pearce W.J15.4X+ Hinksey Sculling Sch 11:25.83 1:54.19 4.0

150 439 AVN-McCormack W.J15.2X Avon County 11:26.28 1:54.64 4.0

151 309 ABN-Bowman J16.1X Abingdon RC 11:26.69 1:55.05 4.0

152 306 ETN-Sreekumar J17.1X Eton Coll 11:26.84 1:55.20 4.0

153 212 CHE-Pratt J18.1X Cheltenham Coll 11:26.96 1:55.32 4.0

154 442 AVN-Keen W.J14.2X Avon County 11:27.15 1:55.51 4.0

155 403 HIN-Cooke W.J14.4X+ Hinksey Sculling Sch 11:27.47 1:55.83 4.0

156 348 SES-Fletcher W.J18.1X St Edwards Sch 11:29.16 1:57.52 4.0

157 331 CAN-Imms J16.1X Canford Sch 11:29.93 1:58.29 4.0

158 440 SHV-Curran W.J15.2X Shiplake Vikings 11:33.80 2:02.16 4.0

159 447 HED-Rodgers W.J14.2X Headington Sch 11:33.84 2:02.20 4.0

160 374 HIN-Wright W.J16.1X Hinksey Sculling Sch 11:34.41 2:02.77 4.0

161 358 BRY-Markus W.J17.1X Bryanston Sch 11:34.74 2:03.10 4.0

162 359 CAC-Hart W.J17.1X Canford Crocs 11:35.29 2:03.65 4.0

163 307 ETN-Deutsch J17.1X Eton Coll 11:35.65 2:04.01 4.0

164 325 CAN-Peach J16.1X Canford Sch 11:36.31 2:04.67 3.9

165 381 HIN-Carrington-Windo W.J16.1X Hinksey Sculling Sch 11:36.51 2:04.87 3.9

166 422 ETN-C-Seidler J15.2X Eton Coll 11:36.88 2:05.24 3.9

167 286 STO-Roxburgh J17.1X Stowe Sculling Club 11:38.50 2:06.86 3.9

168 397 WYC-Barr W.J15.4X+ Wycliffe College 11:39.59 2:07.95 3.9

169 240 MOC-James JSCHB.1X Monmouth Comprehensive Sch 11:39.99 2:08.35 3.9

170 316 HLS-Coxon J16.1X Hollowell Scullers 11:40.32 2:08.68 3.9

171 446 SHV-Watson W.J14.2X Shiplake Vikings 11:40.44 2:08.80 3.9

172 428 SHV-Fullard J14.2X Shiplake Vikings 11:41.37 2:09.73 3.9

173 402 HED-Chichester W.J14.4X+ Headington Sch 11:44.08 2:12.44 3.9

174 434 MOC-Grundy W.J15.2X Monmouth Comprehensive Sch 11:45.34 2:13.70 3.9

175 237 CHE-Fedotov JSCHB.1X Cheltenham Coll 11:47.60 2:15.96 3.9

176 353 PAN-Metcalfe W.JSCHB.1X Pangbourne Coll 11:47.63 2:15.99 3.9

177 301 ETN-Elvidge J17.1X Eton Coll 11:50.60 2:18.96 3.9

178 340 ASL-Dillon W.J18.1X American Sch 11:51.11 2:19.47 3.9

179 407 HED-Gray W.J14.4X+ Headington Sch 11:54.15 2:22.51 3.9

180 444 MAR-Sylvester W.J14.2X Marlow RC 11:54.55 2:22.91 3.8

181 338 SHP-Cuffe J16.1X Shiplake Coll 11:56.21 2:24.57 3.8

182 408 HED-Van Der Merwe W.J14.4X+ Headington Sch 11:58.43 2:26.79 3.8

183 357 ABN-Fowler W.J17.1X Abingdon RC 12:01.20 2:29.56 3.8

184 435 RDG-Smith W.J15.2X Reading RC 12:07.60 2:35.96 3.8

185 405 SHV-Hatfield W.J14.4X+ Shiplake Vikings 12:08.07 2:36.43 3.8

186 313 CHE-Bonfante J16.1X Cheltenham Coll 12:09.74 2:38.10 3.8

187 360 CAN-Brash W.J17.1X Canford Sch 12:11.05 2:39.41 3.8

188 388 HIN-Wilson J14A.4X+ Hinksey Sculling Sch 12:12.22 2:40.58 3.8

189 379 WYC-Hampson W.J16.1X Wycliffe College 12:12.67 2:41.03 3.8

190 441 ABN-Simmonds W.J15.2X Abingdon RC 12:14.67 2:43.03 3.7

191 426 AVN-Sharples J14.2X Avon County 12:16.94 2:45.30 3.7

192 355 CHE-Bennett-C W.JSCHB.1X Cheltenham Coll 12:19.14 2:47.50 3.7

193 406 ABN-Beard W.J14.4X+ Abingdon RC 12:25.34 2:53.70 3.7

194 424 ETN-D-Austen J15.2X Eton Coll 12:25.83 2:54.19 3.7

195 365 WRC-Berchier W.J17.1X Wallingford RC 12:28.74 2:57.10 3.7

196 412 HED-Waghorn W.J14.4X+ Headington Sch 12:29.50 2:57.86 3.7

197 409 HED-Melville W.J14.4X+ Headington Sch 12:30.64 2:59.00 3.7

198 361 CHE-Clayton-A W.J17.1X Cheltenham Coll 12:34.70 3:03.06 3.6

199 367 CAN-Longbottom W.J17.1X Canford Sch 12:36.62 3:04.98 3.6

200 433 HLS-Wilkinson W.J15.2X Hollowell Scullers 12:49.64 3:18.00 3.6

201 411 HED-Batten W.J14.4X+ Headington Sch 12:49.77 3:18.13 3.6

202 356 CHE-Wasdell-D W.JSCHB.1X Cheltenham Coll 12:51.08 3:19.44 3.6

203 410 HED-Townhill W.J14.4X+ Headington Sch 12:54.78 3:23.14 3.5

204 416 HIN-Winnicott J15.2X Hinksey Sculling Sch 13:04.91 3:33.27 3.5

205 425 ETN-E-Gander J15.2X Eton Coll 13:35.03 4:03.39 3.4

206 320 RDG-Metcalfe J16.1X Reading RC 14:41.43 5:09.79 3.1
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Category Listing

Race 1 JSCH.4X-

Posn No. Org - Crew Name Organisation Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 7 PAN-Maxwell Pangbourne Coll 8:35.83 - 5.3

2 3 ETN-A Eton Coll 8:47.37 11.54 5.2

3 4 HIN-Allen Hinksey Sculling Sch 8:51.75 15.92 5.2

4 2 CAN-Catto Canford Sch 8:52.21 16.38 5.2

5 12 SES-Knight St Edwards Sch 8:54.97 19.14 5.1

6 11 SHP-Berkley Shiplake Coll 8:58.23 22.40 5.1

7 10 HWG-Eyres RGS High Wycombe 9:06.04 30.21 5.0

8 6 MNS-Gray Monmouth Sch RC 9:10.24 34.41 5.0

9 8 RAD-Bevan Radley College 9:12.13 36.30 5.0

10 5 MOC-Cooper Monmouth Comprehensive Sch 9:12.44 36.61 5.0

11 9 RDG-Hudson Reading RC 9:16.01 40.18 4.9

12 1 AVN-Prescott Avon County 9:18.90 43.07 4.9

13 15 RDG-McManners Reading RC 9:24.61 48.78 4.9

14 14 ETN-B Eton Coll 9:30.03 54.20 4.8

15 16 SHP-Fisher Shiplake Coll 9:48.74 1:12.91 4.7

16 17 RDG-Gower Reading RC 10:10.63 1:34.80 4.5

17 13 STO-Johnson Stowe Sculling Club 10:25.87 1:50.04 4.4

Race 2 JSCH.2X

Posn No. Org - Crew Name Organisation Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 37 RAD-Rees Radley College 9:31.39 - 4.8

2 27 PAN-Wood Pangbourne Coll 9:45.52 14.13 4.7

3 21 CAN-Kuhle Canford Sch 9:50.91 19.52 4.7

4 30 PAN-Bamforth Pangbourne Coll 10:00.54 29.15 4.6

5 28 SHP-Green Shiplake Coll 10:06.36 34.97 4.5

6 26 MNS-Peace Monmouth Sch RC 10:07.26 35.87 4.5

7 20 BRY-Christie Bryanston Sch 10:16.38 44.99 4.5

8 18 ABN-Bowman Abingdon RC 10:16.46 45.07 4.5

9 29 MNS-Maltman Monmouth Sch RC 10:18.10 46.71 4.4

10 19 ASL-Cirenza American Sch 10:24.07 52.68 4.4

11 24 LVA-Baylis LVS Ascot BC 11:11.87 1:40.48 4.1

Race 3 JSCH.4+

Posn No. Org - Crew Name Organisation Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 38 SHP-Arnold Shiplake Coll 9:07.76 - 5.0

2 40 ETN-B Eton Coll 9:12.89 5.13 5.0

3 34 ETN-A Eton Coll 9:26.06 18.30 4.9

4 31 BDS-Marlow-Gilks Bedford Sch 9:27.94 20.18 4.8

5 42 ETN-C Eton Coll 9:29.45 21.69 4.8

6 43 ETN-D Eton Coll 9:31.83 24.07 4.8

7 36 MNS-Buhaenko Monmouth Sch RC 9:36.45 28.69 4.8

8 33 CHE-Pratt Cheltenham Coll 9:36.82 29.06 4.8

9 41 BDS-Evans Bedford Sch 9:44.55 36.79 4.7

10 35 HIN-Batho Hinksey Sculling Sch 9:45.99 38.23 4.7

11 32 BRY-Perkins Bryanston Sch 9:51.83 44.07 4.6

12 39 SES-Cobbold St Edwards Sch 9:59.28 51.52 4.6

Race 4 W.JSCH.4X-

Posn No. Org - Crew Name Organisation Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 49 SES-Lyon St Edwards Sch 10:02.90 - 4.6

2 47 MOC-Greenstreet Monmouth Comprehensive Sch 10:23.55 20.65 4.4

3 45 CAN-Longbottom Canford Sch 10:59.02 56.12 4.2

4 50 WRC-Shannon Wallingford RC 11:01.41 58.51 4.2

5 46 CHE-Bennett Cheltenham Coll 11:53.32 1:50.42 3.9

Race 5 J16.4X-

Posn No. Org - Crew Name Organisation Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 56 WRC-Arnould Wallingford RC 9:16.97 - 4.9

2 58 WRC-Morris Wallingford RC 9:17.20 0.23 4.9

3 55 SHP-Gerrard Shiplake Coll 9:25.99 9.02 4.9

4 51 ETN-Harrison Eton Coll 9:34.95 17.98 4.8

5 53 MOC-Warmington Monmouth Comprehensive Sch 9:40.64 23.67 4.7

6 57 ETN-Hetherington Eton Coll 9:47.96 30.99 4.7

7 52 HLS-Joint Hollowell Scullers 13:19.16 4:02.19 3.4

Race 6 J16.4X+

Posn No. Org - Crew Name Organisation Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 59 BDS-Williamson Bedford Sch 10:01.13 - 4.6

2 64 BDS-Smith Bedford Sch 10:05.75 4.62 4.5

3 60 ETN-Hurle Eton Coll 10:15.93 14.80 4.5

4 61 HIN-Beveridge Hinksey Sculling Sch 10:20.96 19.83 4.4

5 63 RDG-Metcalfe Reading RC 10:56.70 55.57 4.2
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Race 7 J16.2X

Posn No. Org - Crew Name Organisation Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 69 HIN-Myatt Hinksey Sculling Sch 9:57.28 - 4.6

2 73 SES-Reilly St Edwards Sch 9:59.82 2.54 4.6

3 72 SHP-Hance Shiplake Coll 10:07.73 10.45 4.5

4 66 BDS-Sheridan Bedford Sch 10:22.86 25.58 4.4

5 75 CAN-Wheildon Canford Sch 10:34.13 36.85 4.3

6 74 WYC-Kinzelmann Wycliffe College 10:45.28 48.00 4.3

7 67 CAN-Blakeway Canford Sch 11:00.66 1:03.38 4.2

8 70 LVA-McCracken LVS Ascot BC 11:33.78 1:36.50 4.0

Race 8 W.JSCHA.4+

Posn No. Org - Crew Name Organisation Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 78 PAN-Metcalfe Pangbourne Coll 10:28.07 - 4.4

2 77 HIN-Crump-Ouma Hinksey Sculling Sch 11:30.15 1:02.08 4.0

3 79 SES-Macer St Edwards Sch 11:47.15 1:19.08 3.9

Race 9 W.J16.4X-

Posn No. Org - Crew Name Organisation Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 82 MAR-Simpson Marlow RC 10:16.85 - 4.5

2 81 CAC-Cole Canford Crocs 11:05.07 48.22 4.1

3 80 AVN-Hopper Avon County 11:08.93 52.08 4.1

Race 10 W.JSCH.2X

Posn No. Org - Crew Name Organisation Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 86 MOC-Richards Monmouth Comprehensive Sch 9:39.49 - 4.7

2 90 WRC-Walker Wallingford RC 10:00.51 21.02 4.6

3 83 AVN-Moorey Avon County 10:07.92 28.43 4.5

4 93 MOC-King Monmouth Comprehensive Sch 11:21.28 1:41.79 4.0

5 85 CHE-Dons-A Cheltenham Coll 11:34.48 1:54.99 4.0

6 84 BRY-Wilder Bryanston Sch 11:45.17 2:05.68 3.9

7 89 STO-Fusco-House Stowe Sculling Club 12:35.56 2:56.07 3.6

8 94 STO-Courtenay Stowe Sculling Club 13:02.20 3:22.71 3.5

9 91 AVN-Root Avon County 13:08.30 3:28.81 3.5

Race 11 W.J16.2X

Posn No. Org - Crew Name Organisation Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 98 RDG-Stevens Reading RC 10:50.07 - 4.2

2 97 HIN-Carrington-Windo Hinksey Sculling Sch 11:20.31 30.24 4.0

3 102 HIN-Wright Hinksey Sculling Sch 11:23.74 33.67 4.0

4 100 WRC-Swiatoniowski Wallingford RC 11:48.07 58.00 3.9

5 101 WYC-Roberts Wycliffe College 12:01.78 1:11.71 3.8

6 95 ASL-Nadar American Sch 12:50.69 2:00.62 3.6

7 96 AVN-Felstead Avon County 12:56.19 2:06.12 3.5

Race 12 J15.1X

Posn No. Org - Crew Name Organisation Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 103 AVN-Selman Avon County 11:21.93 - 4.0

2 109 HWG-Collins RGS High Wycombe 11:30.26 8.33 4.0

3 108 RAD-Harrison Radley College 11:39.35 17.42 3.9

4 113 HLS-Sinclair Hollowell Scullers 11:46.08 24.15 3.9

5 107 PAN-Anslow-Wilson Pangbourne Coll 11:52.99 31.06 3.9

6 104 CAC-Wheeler Canford Crocs 12:08.07 46.14 3.8

7 111 HLS-Hunt Hollowell Scullers 12:12.63 50.70 3.8

8 112 STO-Reading Stowe Sculling Club 12:39.38 1:17.45 3.6

9 115 STO-Cowley Stowe Sculling Club 12:50.83 1:28.90 3.6

10 110 STO-Peatfield Stowe Sculling Club 12:51.20 1:29.27 3.6

11 106 HLS-Webb Hollowell Scullers 13:20.17 1:58.24 3.4

12 114 STO-Shcherbakov Stowe Sculling Club 14:16.79 2:54.86 3.2

13 105 HIN-Turner Hinksey Sculling Sch 14:41.60 3:19.67 3.1

Race 13 J14.1X

Posn No. Org - Crew Name Organisation Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 117 RDG-Pizura Reading RC 10:57.76 - 4.2

2 116 MAR-Treasure Marlow RC 13:09.05 2:11.29 3.5

3 118 STO-Landau Stowe Sculling Club 14:25.15 3:27.39 3.2
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Race 14 W.J15.1X

Posn No. Org - Crew Name Organisation Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 120 AVN-Martin Avon County 12:04.86 - 3.8

2 119 ABN-Hannigan Abingdon RC 12:26.45 21.59 3.7

3 126 HIN-Bird Hinksey Sculling Sch 12:30.77 25.91 3.7

4 130 HIN-Birdl Hinksey Sculling Sch 12:40.49 35.63 3.6

5 125 ABN-Townley Abingdon RC 12:41.80 36.94 3.6

6 121 HIN-Quainton Hinksey Sculling Sch 13:15.89 1:11.03 3.5

7 128 WYC-Tasker Wycliffe College 13:17.90 1:13.04 3.4

8 124 WYC-Turner Wycliffe College 13:19.57 1:14.71 3.4

9 131 WYC-Barr Wycliffe College 13:33.82 1:28.96 3.4

10 133 WYC-Russell Wycliffe College 13:36.57 1:31.71 3.4

11 129 ABN-Van Der Heiden Abingdon RC 13:37.69 1:32.83 3.4

12 123 SHV-Robinson Shiplake Vikings 13:44.43 1:39.57 3.3

13 132 HIN-Hollingsworth Hinksey Sculling Sch 14:20.68 2:15.82 3.2

Race 15 W.J14.1X

Posn No. Org - Crew Name Organisation Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 135 AVN-Churchman Avon County 11:33.42 - 4.0

2 141 AVN-Keen Avon County 12:09.26 35.84 3.8

3 148 HED-Lockhart Headington Sch 12:29.51 56.09 3.7

4 137 HIN-Frye Hinksey Sculling Sch 12:38.05 1:04.63 3.6

5 134 ABN-Stutt Abingdon RC 12:41.52 1:08.10 3.6

6 136 HED-Flozzad Headington Sch 12:43.04 1:09.62 3.6

7 144 HIN-Putnum Hinksey Sculling Sch 12:46.66 1:13.24 3.6

8 145 HED-Hollaender Headington Sch 12:53.94 1:20.52 3.6

9 142 HED-Douglas Headington Sch 13:02.90 1:29.48 3.5

10 139 HED-McDonagh Headington Sch 13:11.04 1:37.62 3.5

11 147 HED-Hornby Headington Sch 13:17.26 1:43.84 3.4

12 143 HED-Dalal Headington Sch 13:21.85 1:48.43 3.4

13 146 HIN-Hawksworth-Pratten Hinksey Sculling Sch 14:14.40 2:40.98 3.2

Race 20 JSCH.1X

Posn No. Org - Crew Name Organisation Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 204 PAN-Maxwell Pangbourne Coll 9:38.07 - 4.8

2 205 SHP-Vardigans Shiplake Coll 9:47.87 9.80 4.7

3 203 ETN-Shalders Eton Coll 10:05.32 27.25 4.5

4 209 BDS-Seamark Bedford Sch 10:19.92 41.85 4.4

5 206 SES-Mackie St Edwards Sch 10:28.62 50.55 4.4

Race 21 J18.1X

Posn No. Org - Crew Name Organisation Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 221 SES-Knight St Edwards Sch 9:31.64 - 4.8

2 227 EVE-Tustin Evesham RC 9:48.69 17.05 4.7

3 213 ETN-Goble Eton Coll 9:50.24 18.60 4.7

4 217 PAN-Pearce Pangbourne Coll 9:55.33 23.69 4.6

5 215 HIN-Bott Hinksey Sculling Sch 9:57.21 25.57 4.6

6 214 EVE-Sullivan Evesham RC 9:58.99 27.35 4.6

7 226 ETN-Thurston Eton Coll 9:59.27 27.63 4.6

8 234 RAD-Wendin Radley College 10:10.00 38.36 4.5

9 230 RAD-Rees Radley College 10:11.69 40.05 4.5

10 233 MNS-Gray Monmouth Sch RC 10:14.79 43.15 4.5

11 211 CAN-Galbraith Canford Sch 10:15.84 44.20 4.5

12 235 SHP-Parnell Shiplake Coll 10:15.95 44.31 4.5

13 231 SHP-Arnold Shiplake Coll 10:21.06 49.42 4.4

14 223 WYC-Hampson Wycliffe College 10:21.98 50.34 4.4

15 222 WRC-Wheele Wallingford RC 10:25.42 53.78 4.4

16 225 CAN-Catto Canford Sch 10:27.27 55.63 4.4

17 229 PAN-Morgan Pangbourne Coll 10:29.38 57.74 4.4

18 219 RDG-Bunyan Reading RC 10:49.32 1:17.68 4.2

19 232 SES-Evans St Edwards Sch 10:50.73 1:19.09 4.2

20 236 MNS-Maltman Monmouth Sch RC 10:58.08 1:26.44 4.2

21 216 MNS-Morgan Monmouth Sch RC 11:00.73 1:29.09 4.2

22 212 CHE-Pratt Cheltenham Coll 11:26.96 1:55.32 4.0
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Race 22 JSCHB.1X

Posn No. Org - Crew Name Organisation Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 238 ETN-Cornelissen Eton Coll 9:55.24 - 4.6

2 242 PAN-Wood Pangbourne Coll 10:11.16 15.92 4.5

3 243 SHP-Hogan Shiplake Coll 10:20.89 25.65 4.4

4 248 PAN-Bamforth Pangbourne Coll 10:25.32 30.08 4.4

5 244 SES-Gillingham St Edwards Sch 10:29.81 34.57 4.4

6 256 ETN-Eden-Smith Eton Coll 10:32.34 37.10 4.3

7 250 ETN-Ljungstrom Eton Coll 10:36.20 40.96 4.3

8 255 SHP-McCulloch Shiplake Coll 10:37.03 41.79 4.3

9 247 ETN-Barakat Eton Coll 10:39.95 44.71 4.3

10 253 ETN-Cuffe Eton Coll 10:40.82 45.58 4.3

11 246 WYC-Hilder Wycliffe College 10:43.70 48.46 4.3

12 239 HIN-Allen Hinksey Sculling Sch 10:45.77 50.53 4.3

13 258 ETN-Wills Eton Coll 10:48.82 53.58 4.2

14 251 PAN-Pullela Pangbourne Coll 10:49.15 53.91 4.2

15 254 PAN-Vickers Pangbourne Coll 10:51.76 56.52 4.2

16 257 ETN-F Eton Coll 10:53.30 58.06 4.2

17 252 SHP-Fisher Shiplake Coll 10:59.27 1:04.03 4.2

18 240 MOC-James Monmouth Comprehensive Sch 11:39.99 1:44.75 3.9

19 237 CHE-Fedotov Cheltenham Coll 11:47.60 1:52.36 3.9

Race 23 J17.1X

Posn No. Org - Crew Name Organisation Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 279 EVE-Newman Evesham RC 9:51.04 - 4.7

2 289 EVE-Mackins Evesham RC 9:54.75 3.71 4.6

3 291 RAD-Elwes Radley College 9:57.97 6.93 4.6

4 270 PAN-Towers Pangbourne Coll 9:59.09 8.05 4.6

5 261 CAN-Naylor Canford Sch 10:00.04 9.00 4.6

6 273 SHP-Cawthorne Shiplake Coll 10:05.82 14.78 4.5

7 276 CAN-Sheikalian Canford Sch 10:07.79 16.75 4.5

8 285 SES-Von Hannover St Edwards Sch 10:08.86 17.82 4.5

9 274 SES-Mitchell St Edwards Sch 10:11.43 20.39 4.5

10 265 HIN-New Hinksey Sculling Sch 10:12.50 21.46 4.5

11 284 SHP-Berkley Shiplake Coll 10:13.86 22.82 4.5

12 259 ABN-Jones Abingdon RC 10:16.09 25.05 4.5

13 298 SHP-Love Shiplake Coll 10:16.64 25.60 4.5

14 294 ETN-Lindsay Eton Coll 10:16.68 25.64 4.5

15 268 MNS-Dewey Monmouth Sch RC 10:18.46 27.42 4.4

16 287 CAN-Gaechter Canford Sch 10:19.84 28.80 4.4

17 297 ETN-Hayes Eton Coll 10:20.28 29.24 4.4

18 278 ETN-Gouws Eton Coll 10:21.16 30.12 4.4

19 295 SHP-Green Shiplake Coll 10:22.46 31.42 4.4

20 267 MOC-Pearce Monmouth Comprehensive Sch 10:25.34 34.30 4.4

21 260 AVN-Baker Avon County 10:25.34 34.30 4.4

22 272 RDG-Fairclough Reading RC 10:25.38 34.34 4.4

23 292 SHP-Berkley4 Shiplake Coll 10:27.27 36.23 4.4

24 266 LVA-Grimster LVS Ascot BC 10:27.64 36.60 4.4

25 280 ORA-Stevens Oratory Sch 10:32.57 41.53 4.3

26 290 ORA-Bavage Oratory Sch 10:33.39 42.35 4.3

27 269 ORA-Camilleri Oratory Sch 10:37.77 46.73 4.3

28 300 SHP-Emerson Shiplake Coll 10:39.45 48.41 4.3

29 299 ETN-Shepherd-Cross Eton Coll 10:42.10 51.06 4.3

30 304 ETN-Harriss Eton Coll 10:43.28 52.24 4.3

31 302 ETN-Agarwal Eton Coll 10:44.15 53.11 4.3

32 293 SES-Cobbold St Edwards Sch 10:50.40 59.36 4.2

33 271 RAD-Merton Radley College 10:52.91 1:01.87 4.2

34 262 CHE-Connolly-A Cheltenham Coll 10:54.95 1:03.91 4.2

35 303 ETN-Kim Eton Coll 10:57.43 1:06.39 4.2

36 308 ETN-Prout Eton Coll 10:57.86 1:06.82 4.2

37 282 RAD-De Winton Radley College 11:16.67 1:25.63 4.1

38 277 CHE-Williams Cheltenham Coll 11:18.14 1:27.10 4.1

39 275 STO-Anderson Stowe Sculling Club 11:18.54 1:27.50 4.1

40 305 ETN-Edwards Eton Coll 11:19.19 1:28.15 4.0

41 306 ETN-Sreekumar Eton Coll 11:26.84 1:35.80 4.0

42 307 ETN-Deutsch Eton Coll 11:35.65 1:44.61 4.0

43 286 STO-Roxburgh Stowe Sculling Club 11:38.50 1:47.46 3.9

44 301 ETN-Elvidge Eton Coll 11:50.60 1:59.56 3.9

Junior Sculls Timing and Results
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Pangbourne Junior Sculls

Organised by Pangbourne College BC

Pangbourne Junior Sculls 2013

Full Results

9th November 2013

Child Beale Park

Lower Basildon

Race 24 J16.1X

Posn No. Org - Crew Name Organisation Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 322 SES-Singfield St Edwards Sch 10:20.16 - 4.4

2 330 WRC-Lyons Wallingford RC 10:27.58 7.42 4.4

3 333 WRC-Waller Wallingford RC 10:27.80 7.64 4.4

4 327 HIN-Hayden Hinksey Sculling Sch 10:28.66 8.50 4.4

5 328 SHP-Parker Shiplake Coll 10:30.79 10.63 4.4

6 310 ASL-Ojjeh American Sch 10:30.87 10.71 4.4

7 329 SES-Reilly St Edwards Sch 10:33.91 13.75 4.3

8 332 SHP-Pollard Shiplake Coll 10:34.26 14.10 4.3

9 335 SHP-Gerrard Shiplake Coll 10:36.34 16.18 4.3

10 323 WRC-Willcox Wallingford RC 10:41.35 21.19 4.3

11 321 SHP-Carey Shiplake Coll 10:46.35 26.19 4.3

12 324 ASL-Sadarangani American Sch 10:52.78 32.62 4.2

13 319 PAN-Harris Pangbourne Coll 10:53.00 32.84 4.2

14 336 SHP-Hance Shiplake Coll 10:57.93 37.77 4.2

15 317 LVA-Doodson LVS Ascot BC 11:12.22 52.06 4.1

16 311 CAC-Wheeler Canford Crocs 11:13.55 53.39 4.1

17 337 SHP-Brown Shiplake Coll 11:17.11 56.95 4.1

18 312 CAN-Blakeway Canford Sch 11:20.86 1:00.70 4.0

19 309 ABN-Bowman Abingdon RC 11:26.69 1:06.53 4.0

20 331 CAN-Imms Canford Sch 11:29.93 1:09.77 4.0

21 325 CAN-Peach Canford Sch 11:36.31 1:16.15 3.9

22 316 HLS-Coxon Hollowell Scullers 11:40.32 1:20.16 3.9

23 338 SHP-Cuffe Shiplake Coll 11:56.21 1:36.05 3.8

24 313 CHE-Bonfante Cheltenham Coll 12:09.74 1:49.58 3.8

25 320 RDG-Metcalfe Reading RC 14:41.43 4:21.27 3.1

Race 25 W.JSCH.1X

Posn No. Org - Crew Name Organisation Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 339 PAN-Webb Pangbourne Coll 11:02.86 - 4.1

Race 26 W.J18.1X

Posn No. Org - Crew Name Organisation Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 344 SES-Reeves St Edwards Sch 10:40.94 - 4.3

2 349 WRC-Walker Wallingford RC 10:56.53 15.59 4.2

3 343 SHP-White Shiplake Coll 11:03.85 22.91 4.1

4 347 SHP-Ward Shiplake Coll 11:04.96 24.02 4.1

5 345 WRC-Metalli Wallingford RC 11:07.17 26.23 4.1

6 342 PAN-Webb Pangbourne Coll 11:20.90 39.96 4.0

7 341 AVN-Moorey Avon County 11:24.11 43.17 4.0

8 348 SES-Fletcher St Edwards Sch 11:29.16 48.22 4.0

9 340 ASL-Dillon American Sch 11:51.11 1:10.17 3.9

Race 27 W.JSCHB.1X

Posn No. Org - Crew Name Organisation Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 353 PAN-Metcalfe Pangbourne Coll 11:47.63 - 3.9

2 355 CHE-Bennett-C Cheltenham Coll 12:19.14 31.51 3.7

3 356 CHE-Wasdell-D Cheltenham Coll 12:51.08 1:03.45 3.6

Race 28 W.J17.1X

Posn No. Org - Crew Name Organisation Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 362 MOC-Richards Monmouth Comprehensive Sch 10:39.00 - 4.3

2 363 PAN-Foister Pangbourne Coll 11:12.36 33.36 4.1

3 358 BRY-Markus Bryanston Sch 11:34.74 55.74 4.0

4 359 CAC-Hart Canford Crocs 11:35.29 56.29 4.0

5 357 ABN-Fowler Abingdon RC 12:01.20 1:22.20 3.8

6 360 CAN-Brash Canford Sch 12:11.05 1:32.05 3.8

7 365 WRC-Berchier Wallingford RC 12:28.74 1:49.74 3.7

8 361 CHE-Clayton-A Cheltenham Coll 12:34.70 1:55.70 3.6

9 367 CAN-Longbottom Canford Sch 12:36.62 1:57.62 3.6

Race 29 W.J16.1X

Posn No. Org - Crew Name Organisation Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 373 EVE-Russell Evesham RC 11:12.65 - 4.1

2 375 RDG-Stevens Reading RC 11:20.67 8.02 4.0

3 374 HIN-Wright Hinksey Sculling Sch 11:34.41 21.76 4.0

4 381 HIN-Carrington-Windo Hinksey Sculling Sch 11:36.51 23.86 3.9

5 379 WYC-Hampson Wycliffe College 12:12.67 1:00.02 3.8

Race 30 J15.4X+

Posn No. Org - Crew Name Organisation Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 386 MOC-Bradbury Monmouth Comprehensive Sch 9:40.60 - 4.7

2 385 BDS-Rainbow Bedford Sch 10:25.75 45.15 4.4

3 384 AVN-Grainger Avon County 10:26.86 46.26 4.4

4 387 STO-Peatfield Stowe Sculling Club 10:51.35 1:10.75 4.2

Junior Sculls Timing and Results
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Pangbourne Junior Sculls

Organised by Pangbourne College BC

Pangbourne Junior Sculls 2013

Full Results

9th November 2013

Child Beale Park

Lower Basildon

Race 31 J14A.4X+

Posn No. Org - Crew Name Organisation Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 390 HWG-Dudrey-Harvey RGS High Wycombe 10:21.44 - 4.4

2 389 MAR-Pryor Marlow RC 10:28.50 7.06 4.4

3 388 HIN-Wilson Hinksey Sculling Sch 12:12.22 1:50.78 3.8

Race 32 W.J15.4X+

Posn No. Org - Crew Name Organisation Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 394 MAR-Dean Marlow RC 9:50.36 - 4.7

2 396 WRC-Dawe Wallingford RC 10:20.28 29.92 4.4

3 392 HED-Bulkeley-Bye Headington Sch 10:22.57 32.21 4.4

4 395 MOC-Richards Monmouth Comprehensive Sch 10:41.19 50.83 4.3

5 399 WRC-Beavan Wallingford RC 10:41.50 51.14 4.3

6 393 HIN-Bird Hinksey Sculling Sch 10:55.93 1:05.57 4.2

7 400 WRC-Rumble Wallingford RC 11:03.32 1:12.96 4.1

8 391 AVN-Williams Avon County 11:22.72 1:32.36 4.0

9 398 HIN-Pearce Hinksey Sculling Sch 11:25.83 1:35.47 4.0

10 397 WYC-Barr Wycliffe College 11:39.59 1:49.23 3.9

Race 33 W.J14.4X+

Posn No. Org - Crew Name Organisation Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 404 MAR-Bourne Marlow RC 10:27.05 - 4.4

2 401 ABN-Dunmore Abingdon RC 11:12.61 45.56 4.1

3 403 HIN-Cooke Hinksey Sculling Sch 11:27.47 1:00.42 4.0

4 402 HED-Chichester Headington Sch 11:44.08 1:17.03 3.9

5 407 HED-Gray Headington Sch 11:54.15 1:27.10 3.9

6 408 HED-Van Der Merwe Headington Sch 11:58.43 1:31.38 3.8

7 405 SHV-Hatfield Shiplake Vikings 12:08.07 1:41.02 3.8

8 406 ABN-Beard Abingdon RC 12:25.34 1:58.29 3.7

9 412 HED-Waghorn Headington Sch 12:29.50 2:02.45 3.7

10 409 HED-Melville Headington Sch 12:30.64 2:03.59 3.7

11 411 HED-Batten Headington Sch 12:49.77 2:22.72 3.6

12 410 HED-Townhill Headington Sch 12:54.78 2:27.73 3.5

Race 34 J15.2X

Posn No. Org - Crew Name Organisation Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 418 MAR-Marlow-A Marlow RC 9:48.70 - 4.7

2 413 AVN-Bridges Avon County 9:56.63 7.93 4.6

3 423 MAR-Marlow-C Marlow RC 10:19.64 30.94 4.4

4 421 MAR-Marlow-B Marlow RC 10:28.62 39.92 4.4

5 419 MOC-Packman Monmouth Comprehensive Sch 10:33.05 44.35 4.3

6 415 ETN-A-Bott Eton Coll 10:59.56 1:10.86 4.2

7 420 ETN-B-Rakowski Eton Coll 10:59.76 1:11.06 4.2

8 417 HLS-Webb Hollowell Scullers 11:15.08 1:26.38 4.1

9 422 ETN-C-Seidler Eton Coll 11:36.88 1:48.18 3.9

10 424 ETN-D-Austen Eton Coll 12:25.83 2:37.13 3.7

11 416 HIN-Winnicott Hinksey Sculling Sch 13:04.91 3:16.21 3.5

12 425 ETN-E-Gander Eton Coll 13:35.03 3:46.33 3.4

Race 35 J14.2X

Posn No. Org - Crew Name Organisation Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 427 HWG-Howlett RGS High Wycombe 9:54.83 - 4.6

2 428 SHV-Fullard Shiplake Vikings 11:41.37 1:46.54 3.9

3 426 AVN-Sharples Avon County 12:16.94 2:22.11 3.7

Race 36 W.J15.2X

Posn No. Org - Crew Name Organisation Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 431 CAC-Longley Canford Crocs 10:42.42 - 4.3

2 429 ABN-Townley Abingdon RC 11:01.51 19.09 4.2

3 430 AVN-Spencer Avon County 11:03.73 21.31 4.1

4 436 SHV-Budden Shiplake Vikings 11:11.89 29.47 4.1

5 438 ABN-Burt Abingdon RC 11:17.58 35.16 4.1

6 432 HIN-Helson Hinksey Sculling Sch 11:21.59 39.17 4.0

7 437 WYC-Tasker Wycliffe College 11:25.23 42.81 4.0

8 439 AVN-McCormack Avon County 11:26.28 43.86 4.0

9 440 SHV-Curran Shiplake Vikings 11:33.80 51.38 4.0

10 434 MOC-Grundy Monmouth Comprehensive Sch 11:45.34 1:02.92 3.9

11 435 RDG-Smith Reading RC 12:07.60 1:25.18 3.8

12 441 ABN-Simmonds Abingdon RC 12:14.67 1:32.25 3.7

13 433 HLS-Wilkinson Hollowell Scullers 12:49.64 2:07.22 3.6

Race 37 W.J14.2X

Posn No. Org - Crew Name Organisation Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 445 RDG-Richards Reading RC 10:58.88 - 4.2

2 443 HED-Curtis Headington Sch 10:59.27 0.39 4.2

3 442 AVN-Keen Avon County 11:27.15 28.27 4.0

4 447 HED-Rodgers Headington Sch 11:33.84 34.96 4.0

5 446 SHV-Watson Shiplake Vikings 11:40.44 41.56 3.9

6 444 MAR-Sylvester Marlow RC 11:54.55 55.67 3.8

Junior Sculls Timing and Results
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Pangbourne Junior Sculls

Organised by Pangbourne College BC

Pangbourne Junior Sculls 2013

Full Results

9th November 2013

Child Beale Park

Lower Basildon

Race 38 Time Only Div 1

Posn No. Org - Crew Name Organisation Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 160 SHP-A Shiplake College 10:44.58 - 4.3

2 150 MAR-Prior Marlow RC 13:00.14 2:15.56 3.5

Race 39 Time Only Div 2

Posn No. Org - Crew Name Organisation Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 296 SES-Hamilton-Peach St Edwards Sch 10:44.25 - 4.3

Junior Sculls Timing and Results
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